





Ph No: 0861-2317969 | Fax: 0861-2311968. Recognized by Indian Nursing Council and A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council Affiliated to NTR University of Health Sciences, A.P. Vijayawada. Accredited by "International Accreditation Organization (IAO)" website: www.narayananursingcollege.com | | e-mail: narayana_nursing@yahoo.co.in

B. Sc (N)

Vision

Narayana College of Nursing train the undergraduates students who will develop innovative techniques, evidence based practice, education, positive attitude to create positive changes in the health outcomes of individuals, families, communities in all health care settings.

Mission

Narayana College of Nursing is catalysts for educating under graduate students for optimizing wellbeing through nurse led health care; integrating education and practice, research and advanced technology to individual, patient, families and communities.



PRINCIPAL

NARAYANA COLLEGE OF Non-unu Chinthareddypalem, NELLORE - 524 003.







Ph No: 0861-2317969 | Fax: 0861-2311968. Recognized by Indian Nursing Council and A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council Affiliated to NTR University of Health Sciences, A.P. Vijayawada. Accredited by "International Accreditation Organization (IAO)" website: www.narayananursingcollege.com || e-mail: narayana_nursing@yahoo.co.in

PB. B. Sc(N)

Vision

Narayana College of Nursing will strive to train Post Basic B. Sc Nursing graduates to attain innovations, research, education, attitude and practice to create positive changes in the health outcomes of individuals, families, communities in all health care settings.

Mission

Narayana College of Nursing is to train Post Basic B. Sc Nursing students to aspire integrating education, application, research and technology to create innovative care solutions and thereby prepare global nurses to attain health for all.



A- notio PRINCIPAL

Principal NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING Chinthareddypalem, NELLORE - 524 003.







Ph No: 0861-2317969 | Fax: 0861-2311968. Recognized by Indian Nursing Council and A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council Affiliated to NTR University of Health Sciences, A.P. Vijayawada. Accredited by "International Accreditation Organization (IAO)" website: www.narayananursingcollege.com | | e-mail: narayana_nursing@yahoo.co.in

M. Sc (N)

Vision

Narayana College of Nursing will be an universal leader to educate excellent health care providers and leaders to transform the lives of persons and communities through innovative education and health care settings.

Mission

Narayana College of Nursing is catalysts to educate for provides High Quality Education to diverse post graduate students for the development of nurse practitioners at all entries of practice for optimizing wellbeing through nurse led health care; integrating education, application, research and technology to create innovative care solutions and thereby prepare global nurses to attain health for all.



Andie PRINCIPAL

Principal NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING Chinthareddypalem, NELLORE - 524 003.







Ph No: 0861-2317969 | Fax: 0861-2311968. Recognized by Indian Nursing Council and A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council Affiliated to NTR University of Health Sciences, A.P. Vijayawada. Accredited by "International Accreditation Organization (IAO)" website: www.narayananursingcollege.com | | e-mail: narayana_nursing@yahoo.co.in

PhD (N)

Vision

Narayana College of Nursing will be an universal leader to train PhD Nurses for model of excellence in innovative practices and research, education to prepare Nursing theories who bring changes of individuals, families, communities in all health care settings. .

Mission

Narayana College of Nursing is catalysts to train PhD Nurses to empower and embolden diverse healthcare professionals who advance the health of people families, communities and Nations to attain health for all.



Principal NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING Chinthareddypalem, NELLORE - 524 003.